SCHEDULE - UNDER 16/18 - BORN IN
2005-2006-2007-2008

Date

Jul 12, 23
Jul 19, 23
Jul 26, 23
Aug 02, 23
Aug 09, 23
Aug 16, 23
Aug 23, 23
Aug 30, 23
Sep 06, 23

summer 2023 - Summer 2023

S Home S Visitor
1 KRAKEN n STARS
2 STARS n KRAKEN

H KRAKEN 3  STARS

3 STARS n KRAKEN

u KRAKEN 1  STARS

0 STARS H KRAKEN

H KRAKEN 1 STARS

STARS 2 KRAKEN

H KRAKEN H STARS

Time

8:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location

MISSISSAUGA VALLEY COMMUNITY CENTRE
HURON PARK RECREATION CENTRE
HURON PARK RECREATION CENTRE
HURON PARK RECREATION CENTRE
HURON PARK RECREATION CENTRE
HURON PARK RECREATION CENTRE
HURON PARK RECREATION CENTRE
HURON PARK RECREATION CENTRE

MISSISSAUGA VALLEY COMMUNITY CENTRE



